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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 131.88 1AR2020 PETROL TEE LOCK TYPEA.R. 1  131.88SPLENDOR

 159.60 2AR1126 PETROL TEEA.R. 2  79.80SPLENDOR

 243.75 1ARF7227 IGNITION SWITCHARF (M) 3  243.75SPLENDOR

 450.00 3PO001 SIDE BAG DISELCOMMON 4  150.00100CC

 600.00 5WP317 TUBE 3.00.17 WILL POWERCOMMON 5  120.00100CC

 1200.00 10WP318 TUBE 2.75.18 WILL POWERCOMMON 6  120.00COMMON

 180.00 2OMNI2 TUBELESS CANDLE OMNICOMMON 7  90.00100CC

 60.00 10HW HANDLE WEIGHT BLACK PVCCOMMON 8  6.00PULSAR 150

 56.00 2PIN1 STAPLES PIN SMALLCOMMON 9  28.00100CC

 140.00 20CDCI CLUTCH INNERCOMMON 10  7.00BAJAJ

 376.75 5CD2171C ACC CABLEDEMAX 11  75.35SHINE
8714

 261.25 5CD2021C ACC CABLEDEMAX 12  52.25SPLENDOR SU
8714

 264.00 5CD2024B SPEEDO METER CABLEDEMAX 13  52.80SPLENDOR SU

 134.20 2CD17910 ACC CABLE BS6DEMAX 14  67.10SPLENDOR PL

 97.35 1CD1732C FRONT BRAKE CABLEDEMAX 15  97.35ACCESS

 242.00 2DXF01S FRONT BRAKE CABLE COMBI 

SHORT

DEMAX 16  121.00SPLENDOR PL

 420.00 2DRV207 HEAD LIGHT MASK A.WDRIVEN 17  210.00PASSION PLU

 195.00 1DRV505 TAIL PANEL MINI BS6DRIVEN 18  195.00SPLENDOR PL

 173.60 21592 SIDE STANDESTO 19  86.80SPLENDOR

 183.52 21592E SIDE STAND ESTO 20  91.76DREAM YUG

 565.44 21567 CENTRE STANDESTO 21  282.72SPLENDOR

 130.20 315013 LADIES HANDLE W/HOOK PCESTO 22  43.40100CC

 279.00 10010MIX NUT BOLT & WASHER 10NO MIXESTO 23  2.79100CC

 188  6543.54Carried Forword:

Discount  0.00



ESTIMATE

Date:

No.: 9651

16/12/2025

CASH SALE Page: 2

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 60.00 3RESI2 RESI BOND 10 GM 20MRPHARIOM 24  20.00100CC

 25.50 3STEEL STEEL GRIP TAPE 10 MRPHARIOM 25  8.50100CC

 400.00 10MSB PLUG (SPL)MICO 26  40.00HH

 720.00 8MK1107 CLUTCH PLATEMK B.S 27  90.00HH

 500.00 5MK4003 BRAKE SHOEMK B.S 28  100.00KB100

 800.00 8MK4202 BRAKE SHOE N.MMK B.S 29  100.00ACTIVA

 800.00 20OT6301 BEARING 6301RSO.T. 30  40.00HH

 236.60 1PA4013 COUPLING HUBPEE AAY 31  236.60HH

 564.00 2P887 FRONT MUDGUARDPINNACLE 32  282.00SHINE

 474.00 2P801 FRONT MUDGUARDPINNACLE 33  237.00SPLENDOR

 400.00 200ACT073 BASKET SCREW BIGSID.VIN. 34  2.00ACTIVA

 210.00 5S6004 BEARING 6004SPEEDE 35  42.00100CC

 160.00 5S6201 BEARING 6201SPEEDE 36  32.00100CC

 175.00 5S6202 BEARING 6202SPEEDE 37  35.00100CC

 204.40 1T197 HEAD LIGHT ASSY RENDERTMC 38  204.40CT100 DLX

 228.48 4T1609 MIRRORTMC 39  57.12SPLENDOR PL

 132.16 2T1619 MIRRORTMC 40  66.08CD DLX

 168.00 2T995 INDICATOR ASSY.TMC 41  84.00SPLENDOR PL

 698.88 7RELYKIHO SELF RELAYVARROC 42  99.84ACTIVA

 363.48 1VIGSWYUG IGNITION SWITCH VARROC 43  363.48DREAM YUG

 482  13864.04

 13884.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  20.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


